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
Spacious 2 bdm. corner apt. 9 Forest
Hill Rd. 2 minutes from campus. Park-
ing, laundry, dishwasher, security build-
ing. Avail. starting May 1st. 454-7281.

Large furnished room for rent. Shared
kitchen, bath, laundry. $275/ mo. in-
cludes utilities. 10 min. walk to UNB.
Quiet location. Available Mar. 1. Phone
455-8012.

Room for rent in furnished duplex.
$225/mo + 1/4 electricity (cheap!!).
Washer/dryer, cable, parking spot, and
heat included. Available immediately.
Call 454-6908.

Apt. to sublet/take over lease available
May 1st. One bedroom (large), huge
kitchen. Close to grocery store, gas,
banking, restaurants, movie rentals, etc.
Quiet, coin laundry, free plug in park-
ing, next to Odell Park. 20 min. walk to
UNB. Only $525/mo. (heat and hot wa-
ter included). Call 455-0284 and leave
message on machine.

Sublet with option to take over lease
May 1, 1995 - 4 bedroom house, washer,
dryer, 2 bathrooms, private driveway
and back yard. 677 Graham Ave.
(30 second walk to campus). Call 451-
1196.

Bright, clean, 2 bdm. apt. to sublet over
summer (with option to renew lease).
5-10 minute walk to university. Extras
include french doors to balcony, park-
ing, laundry, and security. 454-3152.

CRUISE JOBS

Students Needed!
Earn up to $2,000+ per month
working for Cruise Ships or
Land-Tour Companies. World
Travel (Hawaii, Mexico, the
Caribbean, etc.). Seasonal and
Full-Time employment available.
No experience necessary. For
more information call:

(206) 634-0468
ext.C40033

WANTED

I am still looking for practice amp for
guitar, Reverb a must, other effects op-
tional. Also looking for any used effects
pedals. Call Bruce 454-3815.

Bear paw snow shoes in good condi-
tion. Call Chris 454-3152.

Wanted to buy Math 1003/1013 and
Math 1823/1833, Call Pattie 458-4043.

Wanted bands for a two hour local TV
show. Call Sherry at 450-1497 or Gary
at 454-2384 or Steve Copper at 450-
0337.

Help! I'm in desperate need of an
EE1713 textoook. (preferably the old
edition) 455-4845.

DRIVES WANTED/OFFERED

Looking for a drive to Halifax on the
March Break. Willing to share gas ex-
penses. Call Tracy at 454-6317.

Interested in going to Montreal? Spring
break, March 9-12. Four days in the city,
transportation, accommodations: Hotel
Suite with bedroom, kitchen, sunken
living room. For inquiries call Ross at
454-5048 or Tim at 472-7794.

Looking for a ride to eastern Ontario
for March break. Will share gas expenses
and driving. Please call 450-6952.

1 am looking for a drive to Montreal on
Feb. 23 and wish to return on Feb. 25
to 27. If you are only returning from
Montreal 1 may still be interested be-
cause I may have a drive to Montreal. If
you can help me out call 455-4481.

Looking for a drive MWF before 10:30
am in March from Oromocto to UNB.
Will pay gas. Phone 357-8895.

Creative Writing in '95-'96
(English 3100)
Since enrolment is limited, inter-
ested students should submit a
sample of their writing (aprox. 5
pages) to Prof. D. McKay in the
Dept. of English, Carleton 247
Deadline: March 3;
Decision by March 13

Further information; Prof. D. McKay or
Prof. . Iwicky, Carleton 331A.
(Tues. 11:30-1:30, Wed. 1:00-3:00)
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